English Clinic 1 _ 21 2Ll (Humanities) Ace Lounge_%2|X| &4 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

3:40

):50

.0:50

.1:50 Michael Powell

.2:50 Michael Powell

13:50 [Paul Leonard Wipf Robert Boyd
Rioux

4:50 [Paul Leonard Wipf Robert Boyd
Rioux

15:50

.6:50

.7:50




English Clinic 2 _SCl(Engineering) E-Lounge

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fric
3:40
):50
.0:50 Eric Nash
11:50 Leslee Ann Errity Daniel Eric Nash

McCoy Christopher
L2:50 Middleton Errity Daniel

Lindsay Joanne Christopher
.3:50
14:50
McCoy

.5:50

16:50

.7:50




English Clinic 3_Z0|C{ 5= £ (Art) Global Lounge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:50-8:40

9:00-9:50
(1)

10:00-10:50
(2)

Andy Chung

11:00-11:50
(3)

Andy Chung

12:00-12:50
(4)

Adam Charles

Thompson

Adam Charles
Thompson

13:00-13:50
(5)

14:00-14:50
(6)

15:00-15:50
(7)

16:00-16:50
(8)

17:00-17:50
9)




English Clinic 4 _ A CH(Education) C-LIFE Lounge

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fric
3:40
):50
.0:50 Justin John Kenny
.1:50 Andrew Candy Justin Jok
L2:50 Whitacre Paul

Daniel
L3:50 Whitacre Paul
| Daniel
L4:50 Andrew Candy Pantinople
Cynthia Padin

15:50

16:50

.7:50




English Clinic 5 _ At2lCH (Social Science) Global Lounge

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fric
3:40
):50
L0:50
11:50 Warrilow
Christopher
Martin
L2:50 Middleton Warrilow
Lindsay Joanne Christopher
Martin
.3:50 Crawley Jennifer Jackson William Joyce Paul Teresa M
Louise Matthew Robert Anthony Pio
L4:50 Crawley Jennifer Joyce Paul Pantinople
Louise Anthony Pio Cynthia Padin
15:50 Donald Hawkins Donald Hawkins
Granville Granville
.6:50

.7:50




English Clinic 6 _ X 2}Cl (Rehab) Re-happy Lounge

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fric
3:40
):50
.0:50
11:50
12:50 Tae Kim Joshua Nickolas
Aaron
L3:50 Tae Kim Joshua Nickolas
‘ Aaron
L4:50
15:50 Teresa Manabat

16:50

.7:50




